SIDE BARS STRAIGHT

PART PART NAME MATERIAL| QTY
1 M10x30 Nut Plate Galvanized 4
2 Bracket Galvanized 4
3 M10 Washer Galvanized 4
4 M10x30 Bolt Galvanized 4
5 M8x30 Bolt Galvanized 8
6 M8 Washer Galvanized | 16
7 Side Bars s}frsalight 2
8 M8 Nut Galvanized 8
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